ALU MECHANICAL SINGLE SIZE PIPE PLUG WITH HIGH
TEST PRESSURE WITH SIDEBOLT
 Product Min. Max. Max.  Bypass Dia. Product Weight
Part number Nominal size(mm)
 Diameter(mm) Pipe Dia.(mm) Pipe Dia.(mm) Backpressure(bar) (inch) (kg)
AHPB2002 200 192 193 206 6 1/2" 5,7
AHPB3002 300 289 290 310 6 1/2" 10,2
AHPB4002 400 390 396 412 6 1/2" 15
AHPB5002 500 489 490 508 6 1/2" 21
AHPB6002 600 589 590 610 6 1/2" 29
AHPB7002 700 689 690 710 4 1/2" 34
AHPB8002 800 789 790 810 4 1/2" 41
08 1 0 www . fabcob . com 00  90 545 851 15  67
AHPB8502 44 850 839 840 860 4 1 /2"
AHPB2502 250 242 244 257 6 1 /2" 6 , 8
AHPB3502 350 342 345 360 6 1 /2" 12
AHPB4502 450 444 445 460 6 1 /2" 18
AHPB5502 550 539 540 560 6 1 /2" 24
AHPB6502 650 639 640 660 6 1 /2" 31
AHPB7502 750 739 740 760 4 1 /2" 38